
 

D:\InSite\Files\MADI\Attachments\1507.doc 
1 

PROJECT    CONTRACTOR  AMOUNT OF BID 
 

 

 
CONTRACT NO. 5835 
EAST MAIN STREET RECONSTRUCTION ASSESSMENT DISTRICT - 2005 
 

Hammersley Stone Co., Inc. $554,803.80 
 
Acct. No. CS53-58250-810355-00-53W0251 $138,194.60 
Contingency 8%+ 11,056.00 
Plan & Prep. 15%+ 20,729.40 
Sub-Total $169,980.00 
 
Acct. No. ESTM-58270-810381-00-53W0251 $120,098.80 
Contingency 8%+ 9,611.20 
Sub-Total $129,710.00 
 
Acct. No. ES01-58275-810332-00-53W0251 $185,848.00 
Contingency 8%+ 14,872.00 
Sub-Total $200,720.00 
 
Acct. No. EW01-58273-810455-00-53W0251 $95,126.40 
Contingency 8%+ 7,613.60 
Sub-Total $102,740.00 
 
Acct. No. CS53-58270-810355-00-53W0251 $15,536.00 
Contingency 8%+ 1,243.00 
Plan & Prep. 15%+ 2,331.00 
Sub-Total $19,110.00 
 
GRAND TOTAL $622,260.00 
 

 


